
 
T I T A N   S W I M M I N G   OLYMPUS HIGH SCHOOL 
SWIM MEET SCHEDULE  2024-2025 SEASON 

 
 
 

DATE EVENT TIME 
 

 
Friday, October 25 
 

 
Pentathlon 

Olympus High Aquatics Center 

 
2:30 PM Warm-up 

3:30 PM Meet Start 
 

Thursday, November 7 Open 
Olympus High Aquatics Center 

 

2:30 PM Warm-up 
3:30 PM Meet Start 

 
Thursday, November 14 Olympus @ Alta 

Dimple Dell Recreation Center  
10670 S 1000 E, Sandy 

 

1:45 PM Bus Departs 
2:30 PM Warm-up 

3:30 PM Meet Start 

Thursday, November 21 Open 
Olympus High Aquatics Center 

2:30 PM Warm-up 
3:30 PM Meet Start 

   
Friday, December 6 
 

No Meet (Senior State-club)  

Thursday, December 12 
 

Olympus @ Skyline 
Skyline High School 

 

1:50 PM Bus Departs 
2:30 PM Warm-up 

3:30 PM Meet Start 
 

Thursday, December 19 
 

Highland @ Olympus 
Olympus High Aquatics Center 

 

2:30 PM Warm-up 
3:30 PM Meet Start 

 
Friday, December 20 
 

GSD Championships 
Olympus High Aquatics Center 

 

12:30 PM Warm-up 
2:00 PM Meet Start 

 
Thursday, January 9 
 

Brighton @ Olympus 
Olympus High Aquatics Center 

 

2:30 PM Warm-up 
3:30 PM Meet Start 

 
Thursday, January 16 
 

Olympus @ East 
Salt Lake City Sports Complex 

 

1:50 PM Bus Departs 
2:30 PM Warm-up 

3:30 PM Meet Start 
 

Thursday, January 23 
 

West @ Olympus  
Olympus High Aquatics Center 

 

2:30 PM Warm-up 
3:30 PM Meet Start 

 
Friday, January 31 
 

Region VI Championship 
South Davis Recreation Center 

 

TBD 

Friday, February 14 
 

5A State Championship 
Richards Building, BYU 

 

TBD 

Saturday, February 15 
 

5A State Championship 
Richards Building, BYU 

 

TBD 

 
 
 

 
 


